MERCRUISER (7.4L MIE [LH] GEM. W1 GM 4542 1336-1337]
Serial Mbr Range: OFE20142 THRU 0K333333 ()

¥ SEAWATER PUMP [DESIGM 1)

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 46 FA774A40) BODY-WATER PUMP 1
3 876314 4] COVER-WATER PUMP 1
4 2 205215 1 GASKET-COVER TO OUTER 4|1
5 10 99347 SCREW (51618 3-3/41IN.) |5
E 12 20084| ‘WASHER 5
7 94516 ‘WEAR PLATE [OUTER) 1
g2 2 94514| GASKET-BODY TO'WEAR PLAT 2
) 47 59362 1| IMPELLER 1
10 34576 WEAR PLATE [INMER] 1
1 25 594288| QUAD RING 1
12 1836741 HOUSING ASSEMBLY-WATER I 1
13 26 90562|  SEaL-OIL 2
14 1836641 SHAFT ASSEMELY-WATER P |1
15 51874541 RIMG-SLIP 1
16 12 39664 WASHER 1
17 30 2961 BEARIMG-BALL [WATER PLIM) 2
18 53 237200 RING-RETAINING 1
13 26 806330,  SEAL-OIL 1
20 B18365T PULLEY 1
21 10 799534 2] SCREW KIT-DRAIN 1
22 12 19183 WASHER-SEAL 1
23 13 33107 LOCKMWASHER [54161M.) 1
24 1A 21908 NUT [5/16-18) 1
25 8183687 1|BRACKET-SEAWATER PUMP 1
26 8183797 |BRACKET-IDLER 1
2 10 FES26|SCREW [3/8-1B X 7/81N.] 2
28 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER [3/81M.) 2
29 10 17965 SCREW [7A16-14 % 3/4 IM.) 1
30 43 818381 2[STUD-PINION 1
3 818380 BUSHIMGDLER PULLEY 1
32 818352 | PULLEY-IDLER 1
33 1A 217618 | NUT-[7/16-20) 1
34 57 631437 |V-BELT 1
35 16 806531 [5TUD 1
36 13 32993 | LOCKWASHER [FAEIN.] 1
ar 1A 22024 |WUT [FA1E-14) 1
e 10 47462 SCREW [7/16-14 X 1-1/4 IN.] 1
39 13 32993 LOCKMAASHER [FA61M.) 1




